南充新川电子科技有限公司
ThreeLayer Scientific-Technics Co.,Ltd
产 品 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
客户名称
CUSTOMER NAME.
- - - - -
产品类型

二.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
@100KHz/0.1V
DC  Resistance
(mΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
IDC1 (A)
Max.
Rated Current
IDC2 (A)
Max.
Marking
CDRI-2D11B-1R0P 1.0 ±25% 68.6 2.10 1.75 A
CDRI-2D11B-1R5P 1.5 ±25% 104 1.65 1.45 B
CDRI-2D11B-1R8P 1.8 ±25% 116 1.50 1.30 C
CDRI-2D11B-2R2P 2.2 ±25% 133 1.40 1.15 D
CDRI-2D11B-3R3P 3.3 ±25% 195 1.15 0.95 E
CDRI-2D11B-4R7P 4.7 ±25% 235 0.95 0.80 F
CDRI-2D11B-5R6P 5.6 ±25% 282 0.90 0.76 G
CDRI-2D11B-6R8P 6.8 ±25% 359 0.78 0.65 H
CDRI-2D11B-8R2P 8.2 ±25% 406 0.73 0.62 I
CDRI-2D11B-100P 10 ±25% 553 0.63 0.52 J
(1).IDC1:Base on temp.rise ∆L/L0A≦35%
(2).IDC2:Temp.rise 40℃Typ
(3).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(4).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.